
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stapleford Primary School 

Christmas 2023 - Dates to Remember 

Thursday 30th November – Wreath making workshop 7.30pm (details to follow) 

Friday 1st December – Decorations Morning 

Monday 4th December – Christmas card internal postal service begins  

Wednesday 6th December – Bring a bottle day for the Christmas Fayre (Alcoholic, non-alcoholic, shower gel etc.) Children are 
invited to wear Christmas socks for school this day in return 

Friday 8th December – Whole school trip to the Pantomime at The Gordon Craig, Stevenage 

Friday 8th December, 3.10pm – SSFA – Christmas Fayre –Volunteers are needed. Please let the office know if you are able to 
assist.  

Wednesday 13th December – Christmas Dinner Day (including Christmas Cracker Joke Competition!! ) 

Wednesday 13th December – Stapleford Christmas Jumper Day (Wear a Christmas Jumper & make a £1 donation to Save the 
Children please)    https://www.savethechildren.org.uk/donate-hub-rgpp  

Wednesday 13th December, 6.15pm – KS2 Carol service in church followed by carols around the Christmas tree in the School 
playground with mince pies and mulled wine! Everyone welcome, bring your friends and family. 

Thursday 14th December – KS1 Dress rehearsal of Nativity 

Friday 15th December, 9.15am – KS1 Nativity in church  

Monday 18th December – Christmas Parties for Classes 1, 2, 3 & 4 (lunches will be served as usual) 

Wednesday 20th December, 9.15am – Whole School - Christmas Service in Church   

Wednesday 20th December, 2pm – Break up for the Christmas holidays – No After School Club 

***Christmas Fayre*** donations needed for the Tombola and Raffle (if you know of a small business that can donate vouchers 
or a prize it would be hugely appreciated) please bring into the office and we will pass them on.  

 

  


